
SCNO Dressage

Challenge Qualifying Tournament

1/2 October 2011

Kiwi Span Level 1 Challenge - 1.6

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

231445 Westford Lanciano Lauren Haig 175 69.250

229818 Greta Deborah Rutherford 175 67.500

226451 Lenguado Evelyn McKenzie 175 66.750

24353 Bartez Hannah Johnston 175 66.500

224063 Acopella Samantha Pascoe 175 66.250

231734 Izy Whizz Sarah MacLeod 175 65.500

227927 Vasili Richard Meredith 175 65.500

231886 Right Style Cushla Cain 175 65.000

231258 Danamo Bailey McIntosh 175 65.000

231249 Killinchy Caper Kay Boon 175 64.750

228819 The Gambler III Lynette Wood 175 64.750

230543 Ezi Duz It II Sarah Collins 175 63.500

226375 Amberleigh Remembrance Shannon Brien 175 61.250

230969 Dublin Dance Andrea McArthur 175 61.000

228817 Cilla Black Helen Boyd 175 60.750

231280 Liadro Glenda Boereboom 175 60.500

11635 Cinnamon Spice Rebecca Sheate 175 60.500

231782 Harnetty Justine Lester 175 60.250

231500 Dell Boy LS Ann MacDonald 175 60.000

231040 Sisters II Luka Carole Macarthy 175 59.750

231614 Huyton Hijinx Anna Grant 175 59.500

228010 Ruby Red Dress Amanda Stevenson 175 59.250

230691 River Rock Sarah Waddell 175 57.750

29168 Midnight Special II Julie Mulrooney 175 53.750

24953 Rock Til-Late Jo Harrison 175 R

 Matthew's Hanoverians Level 2 Challenge - 2.6

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

230264 Decorum MH Nicki Ford 141 66.731

222270 J S Aggassi Kerry Hume 141 65.000

229818 Greta Deborah Rutherford 141 64.038

228858 Genero Megan Robinson 141 63.654

27837 Caithness Cinderella Glenys Blain 141 62.500

227732 Jackson Brown II Kaye Blundell 141 61.538

223455 TS Coruba Sharon Muirhead 141 59.808

228468 Pembroke Iroquois Tracy Hunt 141 59.231

226451 Lenguado Evelyn McKenzie 141 57.885

27180 Mr Bruce Rosalyn Williams 141 57.115

231258 Danamo Bailey McIntosh 141 56.731

Denis Reichenback Level 3 Challenge - 3.6

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

230651 Astek Gazeni Kerry Hume 148 69.167

225067 Cordacious Gillian Edgar 148 63.611

29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 148 61.528

224854 S.E. Reprieve Sandy Houston 148 60.556

223894 Te Peka About Time Marlene Parkinson 148 57.500

23720 First Sovereign Heritage Sophie Luddington 148 57.083



13693 Kennebrook Hylyte Linda Cocks 148 55.694

24842 Arlington II Rebecca Boyd 148 51.111

223760 Sweet Aria Deborah Wells 148 46.389

NRM Level 4 Challenge - 4.6

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

25498 Ashburn Huntress Melanie Bruce 154 64.250

223504 All- White Hielke De Graaf 154 63.625

23668 Aplachino MH Jane Crichton 154 62.125

221116 Eyredale Dulciana Seija Parkkali 154 62.000

24836 Glamorgan Rhythm 'n' Blue Agnes Irwin 154 61.750

22852 Brampton Gigolo Hannah Johnston 154 58.875

27432 Te Peka Chouman Marlene Parkinson 154 58.375

29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 154 55.750

228100 Distinctive Sue Bowden 154 55.375

229142 Laghmor Jayne Frost 154 54.875

29098 Super Nova Star Natasha Snell 154 54.750

Hobson's Horsecoaches Level 5 Challenge - 5.6

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 130 63.857

25559 Cordova GNZ Christine Lovelady 130 60.714

221545 Don Carlo Kate Dodd 130 59.857

29669 Allelujah Alexandra Fauth 130 59.714

25407 Winsome Clare Banks 130 59.000

25331 Counsellor Anne Cochrane 130 59.000

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 130 57.714

20976 Sir Galtymore Robert Kofoed 130 57.143

28315 Chocolate Noir Cushla Cain 130 56.000

Vet Pro Advanced Challenge - PSG 2009

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

25459 Il Divo Gael Kofoed 126 60.785

227179 Aristocrat II Nicki Ford 126 60.195

Superior Rubber Surfaces Grand Prix Challenge - Int II 2009

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

19184 Komplete Kaos Lynley Stockdale 62.890

Back on Track Bonanza - 1.4 

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

230543 Ezi Duz It II Sarah Collins 121 72.000

230481 Mangatarata Angie Chaffey 121 67.800

11635 Cinnamon Spice Rebecca Sheate 121 66.800

225319 Mayfair Dusk Wendy Smith 121 65.600

231258 Danamo Bailey McIntosh 121 64.200

230969 Dublin Dance Andrea McArthur 121 63.400

231738 Cherished Lea Rebecca Reith 121 60.800

27377 Chelton Carousel James Waddell 121 60.600

224167 Ebony Secrets Anya Johnston 121 60.000

230655 Classique Ivy Amy Stewart 121 58.600

29168 Midnight Special II Julie Mulrooney 121 58.400

227898 Fairview Shaklas Shania Kathryn Blackwood 121 56.800

24953 Rock Til-Late Jo Harrison 121 R

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 2



Bridle Number Horse Rider %

228858 Genero Megan Robinson 128 73.333

222270 J S Aggassi Kerry Hume 128 66.458

230264 Decorum MH Nicki Ford 128 66.042

19291 Classic Charm Shannon Brien 128 62.917

223455 TS Coruba Sharon Muirhead 128 62.083

231280 Liadro Glenda Boereboom 128 59.167

226451 Lenguado Evelyn McKenzie 128 58.750

228010 Ruby Red Dress Amanda Stevenson 128 54.167

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 3

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

225067 Cordacious Gillian Edgar 155 67.813

224854 S.E. Reprieve Sandy Houston 155 64.167

230651 Astek Gazeni Kerry Hume 155 63.438

23720 First Sovereign Heritage Sophie Luddington 155 61.667

223894 Te Peka About Time Marlene Parkinson 155 59.792

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 4

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

223504 All- White Hielke De Graaf 115 67.611

27432 Te Peka Chouman Marlene Parkinson 115 62.667

221116 Eyredale Dulciana Seija Parkkali 115 62.056

25498 Ashburn Huntress Melanie Bruce 115 60.556

22852 Brampton Gigolo Hannah Johnston 115 59.722

23668 Aplachino MH Jane Crichton 115 58.333

229142 Laghmor Jayne Frost 115 55.278

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 5

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 129 63.944

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 129 62.667

28315 Chocolate Noir Cushla Cain 129 61.167

25331 Counsellor Anne Cochrane 129 61.167

25407 Winsome Clare Banks 129 60.833

221545 Don Carlo Kate Dodd 129 60.167

223987 Kinnordy Galandria Karolyn Norton 129 59.778

20976 Sir Galtymore Robert Kofoed 129 58.333

29669 Allelujah Alexandra Fauth 129 55.389

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 6/7

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

25459 Il Divo Gael Kofoed 157 61.454

227179 Aristocrat II Nicki Ford 157 58.694

Zilco Musical Freestyle - Level 8/9

Bridle Number Horse Rider %

19184 Komplete Kaos Lynley Stockdale 123 60.975


